—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . N . . U .
o v kA W N = O

Position

Retirement Administrator
Assist Retirement Admin
Administrative Svs Officer IlI
Retirement Specialist Il
Retirement Specialist |
Retirement Specialist |
Secretary |l

Retirement Specialist |
Accountant |

Retirement Specialist |
Accountant |

Account Clerk |l

Office Assistant Il
Account Clerk |l
Accountant |

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Department

Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement

Retirement

Total Wages

$196,393
$157,292
$82,057
$59,071
$49,269
$43,108
$43,095
$42,679
$39,607
$37,715
$33,181
$28,653
$25,789
$21,168
$7,043
$2,990



