	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Retirement Administrator		Tulare County	Retirement	\$196,393
2.	Assist Retirement Admin		Tulare County	Retirement	\$157,292
3.	Administrative Svs Officer III		Tulare County	Retirement	\$82,057
4.	Retirement Specialist II		Tulare County	Retirement	\$59,071
5.	Retirement Specialist I		Tulare County	Retirement	\$49,269
6.	Retirement Specialist I		Tulare County	Retirement	\$43,108
7.	Secretary II		Tulare County	Retirement	\$43,095
8.	Retirement Specialist I		Tulare County	Retirement	\$42,679
9.	Accountant I		Tulare County	Retirement	\$39,607
10.	Retirement Specialist I		Tulare County	Retirement	\$37,715
11.	Accountant I		Tulare County	Retirement	\$33,181
12.	Account Clerk II		Tulare County	Retirement	\$28,653
13.	Office Assistant II		Tulare County	Retirement	\$25,789
14.	Account Clerk II		Tulare County	Retirement	\$21,168
15.	Accountant I		Tulare County	Retirement	\$7,043
16.	Office Assistant II		Tulare County	Retirement	\$2,990